datum
3-sep
10-sep
17-sep
24-sep
1-okt
8-okt
15-okt
22-okt
29-okt
5-nov
12-nov
19-nov
26-nov
3-dec
10-dec
17-dec
27-dec
7-jan
10-jan
14-jan
21-jan
28-jan
4-feb
11-feb
18-feb
25-feb
4-mrt
11-mrt
18-mrt
25-mrt
1l-apr
8-apr
15-apr
22-apr
29-apr
6-mei
13-mei
20-mei
27-mei

soort wedstrijd
Jaarvergadering
Paren 1

Paren 2

Paren 3

Paren 4

Paren 5

Paren 6

TIC1

Paren 7

Paren 8

Paren 9

Paren 10
Paren 11

Tic2

Paren 12
Kerstdrive
Eindejaarsdrive
Paren 13
Knopentoernooi
Paren 14
Paren 15
Paren 16
Paren 17
Paren 18

TIC3

Paren 19
Paren 20
Paren 21
Paren 22
Paren 23
Paasdrive
Paren 24

TIC4

Paren 25

Paren 26
Paren 27
Paren 28
Paren 29
Slotdrive

inruimers

Wob Scholtens — Geert Verhoef
Louise Baauw — Freek Henseler
Nel Bos — Leny Muller

Ingrid van Blokland — Marja Spruit
Ria van Miltenburg — Ida Scheel
Corrie Duijndam — Fred Zwinkels
Wil Horst — Annelies Verkleij
Gerda Vendrig — Arie Spruit

Ans van Rooijen — Adri van Rooijen
An de Bruin — Mia van de Water
Marga van Kats — Hans van Kats
Bets Bos- Ginie van Rooijen
Herman Benschop — John Breedveld
Astrid Haak- Wim Baars
Activiteitencommissie

Wob

Sjaak Scheel — Hans Scheel

Jos Kroon - Jan Verkleij

Wob Scholtens — Geert Verhoef
Louise Baauw — Freek Henseler

Nel Bos — Leny Muller

Ingrid van Blokland — Marja Spruit
Ria van Miltenburg — Ida Scheel
Corrie Duijndam — Fred Zwinkels
Wil Horst — Annelies Verkleij

Gerda Vendrig — Arie Spruit

Ans van Rooijen — Adri van Rooijen
An de Bruin — Mia van de Water
Activiteitencommissie

Bets Bos- Ginie van Rooijen

Marga van Kats — Hans van Kats
Herman Benschop — John Breedveld
Astrid Haak- Wim Baars

Sjaak Scheel — Hans Scheel

Jos Kroon - Jan Verkleij

Ria Dorresteijn - Hanneke Achterberg
Activiteitencommissie

w.l.
Geert
Geert
Astrid
Astrid
Astrid
Fred
Fred
Fred
Geert
Astrid
Geert
Geert
Astrid
Astrid
Fred
Fred
Fred
Geert

Geert
Geert
Astrid
Astrid
Astrid
Fred

Fred

Fred

Geert
Geert
Geert
Astrid
Astrid
Astrid
Fred

Fred

Fred

Geert
Geert
Geert

comp.
Wob
Wob
Ria
Ria
Sjaak
Sjaak
Wob
Wob
Ria
Ria
Sjaak
Sjaak
Wob
Wob
Ria
Ria
Sjaak
Sjaak

Wob
Wob
Ria

Ria

Sjaak
Sjaak
Wob
Wob
Ria

Ria

Sjaak
Sjaak
Wob
Wob
Ria

Ria

Sjaak
Sjaak
Wob
Wob



